
10/23/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/15/2023 10/21/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2318-A LITTLE HANAFORD RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B23-00623

$2,614.23 

10/20/2023

$125,472.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2318-A LITTLE HANAFORD RD, CENTRALIA

Accessory Dwelling Unit

021360002000

ISSUED
BROWN, LEWEY

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/15/2023Date Applied:

123 JEM MAR LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00679

$368.69 

10/18/2023

$8,702.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

123 JEM MAR LN, ONALASKA

20x24 Lean to

027733006002

ISSUED
DECKER, JOE & JULIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/29/2023Date Applied:

209-A SMOKEY RIDGE, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

ADU - SINGLE WIDE

MH23-00052

$325.00 

10/20/2023

$76,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

209-A SMOKEY RIDGE, ONALASKA

Accessory Dwelling Unit - 1 Bedroom

032677001004

ISSUED
BERGSTROM, BEAU

IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC. 760-995-3204Contractor: Phone:

06/16/2023Date Applied:

1



10/23/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/15/2023 10/21/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK #9 / LOT #68, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00745

$265.88 

10/17/2023

$4,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK #9 / LOT #68, SALKUM

RV Cover - 20x50 Open Carport Style

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS 503-566-7788Contractor: Phone:

09/25/2023Date Applied:

$214,674.88 

$3,573.80 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  4

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

2


